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A
Heather ] Allen

Associate Professor of Spanish
Bondurant C-111

University, MS 38677
hjallen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5981

Jump to index
B
Julia Emilia Bussade

Instructional Assistant Professor of Modern Languages and Director of Elementary Spanish and Portuguese Programs
Bondurant C108

University, MS 38677

bussade@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7709

Jump to index
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Valerio Cappozzo
Associate Professor of Modern Languages

Howry 207

University, MS 38677
vcappozz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6980

Cheng-Fu Chen

Associate Professor of Modern Languages
Croft 216

University, MS 38677
cchen5@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6792

Marta Chevalier

Senior Lecturer in French

213 East Bondurant

University, MS 38677
mrego@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-5809

Yu-Ting Chiu

Instructor in Chinese

214 Croft Institute

University, MS 38677
ychiu2@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-3773

Christiana Christodoulou
Research Assistant Professor of Modern Languages
Boundurant Hall

University, MS 38677
cchris26@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7298

Allen Stanley Clark

Associate Professor of Modern Languages
114 Howry Hall

University, MS 38677
asclark@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1701

Felice A Coles

Professor of Modern Languages
Bondurant E210A

University, MS 38677
fcoles@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7702

Enrique Cotelo

Senior Lecturer in Spanish

207 East Bondurant Hall - P.O. Box 1848
University, MS 38677
ecotelo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7660

Irene K Cotelo

Senior Lecturer in Spanish

207E Bondurant

University, MS 38677
ikaufman@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7660

Jump to index

D

Karla Duran

Instructor in Modern Languages
E-115 Bondurant
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University, MS 38677
kduran@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5346

Jump to index
F

Stephen Allan Fafulas
Associate Professor of Modern Languages
208 Howry Hall

University, MS 38655
stephenf@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-8987

Maria Ida Fionda

Associate Professor of Spanish
Bondurant E-205B

University, MS 38677
mifionda@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3140

Jump to index
G
Maria Jose Garcia Otero

Croft Instructional Associate Professor of Spanish
218 Croft Institute

University, MS 38677
otero@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-1500

Hernan Alberto Garrido
Lecturer in Modern Languages
C011-B Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
hagarrid@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1943

Gabriel Alexander Garrido Franco
Lecturer in Spanish

C011 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
gagarrid@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7298

Emad Gerges

Instructor in Arabic

106 Vardaman Hall

University, MS 38677
egerges@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1190

Jump to index

H

Tianwen Han

Instructor in Chinese

216 Croft

University, MS 38677
thanl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6792

Rongrong Hao

Lecturer in Modern Languages
212 Croft Institute

University, MS 38677
rhao@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-2029
Christopher James Hutchinson
Assistant Professor of German
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E211A Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
cjhutchl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662)915-7717

Jump to index

|

Valentina Boris lepuri

Associate Professor of Modern Languages
210B Bondurant Hall E

University, MS 38677
vbiepuri@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7715

Jump to index
J
Charles Joukhadar

Assistant Professor of Arabic

104 Howry Hall

University, MS 38677
cjoukhad@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1392

Jump to index

K

Jimin Kahng

Associate Professor of Applied Linguistics
115C Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
jkahng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7298

Hailey Kaim

Adjunct Instructor in Modern Languages
213 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
hckaim@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5809

Tamara Karakozova

Instructional Assistant Professor of Russian
E-210B Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
tkarakoz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7715

Minjin Kim

Instructor in Korean

C-106 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
mkim36@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7711

Jason E Klodt

Associate Professor of Modern Languages
C109 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
jklodt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6694

Jump to index
L
Maria Eugenia Landa Vera

Senior Lecturer in Spanish

E110 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
eugenia@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1(662) 915-5346

ngm

Instructor in Modern Languages
Croft 216

University, MS 38677
mlinl@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6792

Jump to index

M

Ahmed Youssef Mansour
Instructor in Arabic

110 Howry Hall

University, MS 38677
aymansou@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1190

Emily Maples

Instructor in Spanish

E110 Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
emmaples@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7298

Diane Marting

Professor of Modern Languages

E104 Bounduant

University, MS 38677
dmarting@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7104

Elisa Modolo

Instructional Assistant Professor of Modern Languages
206E Bondurant Hall

University, MS 38677
emodolo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662)915-7713

Jump to index

o

Daniel Edmund O'Sullivan

Chair and Professor of Modern Languages
C107 Bondurant

University, MS 38677
dosulliv@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1 (662) 915-7298

Kaoru Ochiai

Croft Instructional Associate Professor of Modern Languages
217 Croft Institute

University, MS 38677
kochiai@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

1(662) 915-3772

Jump to index

P

Corina L. Petrescu
Professor of Modern Languages
208E Bondurant

University, MS 38677
petrescu@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-7716

Milene Vanzela Prewitt
Lecturer in Modern Languages
Bondurant E-115

University, MS 38677

Modern Languages | Spring 2024-25
. e UNIVERSITY o C-115 Bondurant Hall, University, MS 38677
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Anne H Quinney

Professor of Modern Languages
Bondurant C113

University, MS 38677
aquinney@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6695

Jump to index

R

Michael Carl Raines

Instructional Associate Professor of TESL
Old Counseling Ctr #114

University, MS 38677
mcraines@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1492

Jump to index

S

CARMEN Sanchis-Sinisterra
Instructional Associate Professor of Modern Languages
Bondurant C-112

University, MS 38677
msanchis@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-6923

Vance Schaefer

Associate Professor of Modern Languages
209 Howry Hall

University, MS 38677
schaefer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662)915-1194

Yasmine Sedeek

Instructor in Arabic

110 Howry Hall

University, MS 38677
ysedeek@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1190

Diana F Semmes

Lecturer in Modern Languages

Bond 110 E

University, MS 38677
dfsemmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-5346

Edgar Serrano
Lecturer in Modern Languages

Bondurant C-011B

University, MS 38677
eserrano@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1943

Asmaa Shehata

Assistant Professor of Arabic

103 Howry Hall

University, MS 38655
akshehat@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1(662) 915-1701

Xin Shi

Instructor in Chinese

212 Croft Institute
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Instructional Associate Professor of Linguistics
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Instructional Assistant Professor of Spanish
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Instructional Assistant Professor of French
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Assistant Professor of Spanish Linguistics
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Associate Professor of Modern Languages
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Senior Lecturer in Spanish
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Associate Professor of Spanish
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Adjunct Instructor in Modern Languages
212 Croft Institute
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Shuyu Yeh

Instructor in Chinese
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Zhini Zeng

Associate Professor of Chinese
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Professor Emeritus of Modern Languages
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DONALD R HOWIE
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